ICC COMMITEE - Mumbai & Other Locations

Committee Members Name Designation Role Email ID
Bhanu Chawla Group HR Head Presiding Officer bhanu.chawla@oneassist.in
Arundhoti Banerjee Business Head - Affinity & financing Member arundhoti.banerjee@oneassist.in
Kuldeepsinh Jadeja Deputy Manager Finance Member kuldeepsinh.jadeja@oneassist.in
Tanvir Aziz Qazi Senior Vice President Member tanvir.gazi@oneassist.in
Aparna Gonate External Member External Member aparna.gonate@gmail.com
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Bhanu Chawla Group HR Head Presiding Officer bhanu.chawla@oneassist.in
Kuldeepsinh Jadeja Deputy Manager Finance Member kuldeepsinh.jadeja@oneassist.in
Kanika Kathpalia Engineering Manager Member kanika.kathpalia@oneassist.in
Saurabh Chandra Co-founder & Chief Information Officer Member saurabh.chandra@oneassist.in
Aparna Gonate External Member External Member aparna.gonate@gmail.com




